
AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FHWA

BR-0015-01(129) / 106736301 
Adams County - Bridge Painting & Pin & Link Replacement on US 84 of the Mississippi 
River Bridge Westbound
BLASTECH ENTERPRISES INC.
2200 VAN DEMAN STREET, SUITE 100
BALTIMORE, MS 21224 $26,774,759.50

$461,981,569.09

AWARDED

MRP-5020-61(145) / 306129302
RANKIN COUNTY - Construction necessary to replace a beam on I-20 Eastbound Bridge 
at US Highway 49
JOE MCGEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
6609 STEVE LEE DRIVE
LAKE, MS  39092 $375,964.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $375,964.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $83,564,614.99
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $83,940,578.99

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

March 15, 2017

THE COMMISSION ON MARCH 22, 2017, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON MARCH 28, 2017, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS 
FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017 BROUGHT FORWARD:

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

THE COMMISSION ON MARCH 15, 2017, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECT BELOW.  ON MARCH 15, 2017, THE 
DIRECTOR AUTHORIZED AWARD OF SAID PROJECT.  ON MARCH 28, 2017, THE COMMISSION RATIFIED THE 
DIRECTORS AUTHORIZATION OF SAID PROJECT.   GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017 
BROUGHT FORWARD:

COMMISSION DISTRICT I



AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $26,774,759.50
PREVIOUS TOTAL $132,189,822.26
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $158,964,581.76

AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $246,227,131.84
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $246,227,131.84

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $27,150,723.50
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $489,132,292.59

WITHDRAWN, REJECTED, POSTPONED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director 
NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR

COMMISSION DISTRICT III

COMMISSION DISTRICT II


	MARCH EMER

